

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION No.5307 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	20.02.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Sri Ch. Satish Kumar, learned Standing Counsel for the respondent No.3-Temple, seeks time to get instructions. Post on 06.03.2026 in the “Adjourned Motion List”. _____ SK, J MVM	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections, if any.</i>

